04-24-2020 LETTING ITEM 136
13 2IDOT EDGAR
INDEX OF SHEETS
GENERAL NOTES
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS

EDGAR COUNTY
FUNDING BREAKOUT: STATE 100%
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0044
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT TOTAL QUANTITY
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD 450.0
35101600 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 4" SQ YD 3,170.0
35800100 PREPARATION OF BASE SQ YD 115.0
42000060 WELDED WIRE REINFORCEMENT SQ YD 3,170.0
42000401 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT 9" (JOINTED) SQ YD 3,170.0
44000100 PAVEMENT REMOVAL SQ YD 2,865.0
44000500 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL FOOT 24.0
44201298 DOWEL BARS 1 1/4" EACH 177.0
44213200 SAW CUTS FOOT 285.0
44213204 TIE BARS 3/4" EACH 36.0
66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 75.0
66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH 1.0
66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION PLAN L SUM 1.0
66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION REPORT L SUM 1.0
* DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM
Mutzbauerbp
REV. DATE
Mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
Mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
Mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
Mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
Mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
IDOT EDGAR 13 4
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
SIGN SHOP LOT 2020-1
CONTRACT NO. 70E28
SCALE: N/A
hodgsonraUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 1/23/2020 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.P.
SHEET 2 OF 2 SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-

EDGAR COUNTY
FUNDING BREAKOUT: STATE 100%
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0044
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT
66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING CAL DA 3.0
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1.0
* DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM
Mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
Mutzbauerbp
REV. DATE
HQ - NORTH PARKING LOT
HQ - NORTH PARKING LOT
STATIONTOSTATION
    9+16.18  TO8+51.34  2
1
STATIONTOSTATION
    9+16.18  TO8+51.34  2
1PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTIONS
EXISTING TYPICAL SECTIONS
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
IDOT EDGAR 13 5
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
SIGN SHOP LOT 2020-1
CONTRACT NO. 70E28
SCALE: N/A
hodgsonraUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 1/23/2020 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.P.
SHEET 1 OF 2 SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-